2  Rs. 4,81,000 18%  Rs. 9,63,000

1.1 Mouse 5  Rs. 1,000 18% -

1.2 Keyboard 5  Rs. 600 18% -

2
Server
Part #: HDR004
HexaData AMD Server

2  Rs. 3,81,500 18%  Rs. 7,63,000

Grand Total Rs. 17,26,000

GST Rs. 3,10,680

Total Including Taxes Rs. 20,36,680

Total Amount. in Words: Rupees Twenty lakh thirty six thousand six hundred eighty only.

PURCHASE ORDER G R SALES
C-28, OLD GT ROAD, KARNAL-132001 

Tel No: , Mobile NO: 9416030111

Email: libertyshoes_grsale@yahoo.com

GSTIN: 06ABFPG9429D1ZT

Order :  32126 (GRS/O/32126)

Dated : 09/11/2024

Mode of Transportation : Mahesh Kushwaha